
Community First Fox Cities Marathon 2003 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIPTIME         10K     13.1 MI     20 MI

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Larry Mboga            M-OPEN         1/5     2:28:20       34:56     1:12:54     1:52:16    5:40     2:28:20
2     Dj Schwamberger        M-OPEN         2/5     2:28:46       35:36     1:14:00     1:51:40    5:41     2:28:46
3     Bob Cisler             M-OPEN         3/5     2:31:10       34:57     1:13:15     1:53:24    5:47     2:31:10
4     Scott Jansky           M-OPEN         4/5     2:32:45       35:37     1:14:05     1:53:41    5:50     2:32:45
5     Scott Colford          M-OPEN         5/5     2:34:57       35:38     1:16:02     1:57:12    5:55     2:34:57
6     Todd Marohl            M3539         1/67     2:35:54       36:54     1:17:41     1:58:26    5:58     2:35:54
7     Mike Heidke            M2529         1/27     2:39:20       35:37     1:14:00     1:55:27    6:05     2:39:20
8     Stuart Kolb            M-MAST         1/3     2:44:45       37:04     1:19:05     2:02:52    6:18     2:44:45
9     Mike Heling            M2529         2/27     2:47:02       38:20     1:19:24     2:01:57    6:23     2:47:03
10    Stephen Szydlik        M3539         2/67     2:47:13       38:15     1:21:31     2:05:38    6:23     2:47:13
11    Dann Fisher            M-MAST         2/3     2:47:40       38:34     1:21:55     2:05:36    6:24     2:47:43
12    Dan Babcock            M3034         1/60     2:50:37       38:22     1:21:53     2:07:14    6:31     2:50:37
13    Jim Cichy              M-MAST         3/3     2:51:52       39:18     1:23:10     2:08:52    6:34     2:51:52
14    Jeffrey Hoffmann       M3539         3/67     2:53:43       39:32     1:23:47     2:09:39    6:38     2:53:43
15    Norb Lauer             M4549         1/56     2:54:30       39:32     1:24:59     2:11:06    6:40     2:54:31
16    T.j. Schmidt           M2024         1/20     2:55:29       40:35     1:26:06     2:13:06    6:42     2:55:33
17    Jesse Drake            M2024         2/20     2:55:54       35:37     1:14:00     1:55:21    6:43     2:55:54
18    Forrest Pearson        M4044         1/80     2:57:04       41:43     1:28:51     2:16:54    6:46     2:57:08
19    John Jenk              M-SENR         1/3     2:57:27       38:14     1:23:13     2:10:34    6:47     2:57:27
20    Sue Pierson            F-OPEN         1/5     2:57:42       41:07     1:27:43     2:14:59    6:47     2:57:43
21    Richard Rischman       M3539         4/67     2:59:29       41:06     1:27:50     2:15:39    6:52     2:59:29
22    Mark Tollerud          M3034         2/60     2:59:41       41:17     1:27:48     2:15:21    6:52     2:59:42
23    Rob Smith              M3539         5/67     2:59:54       41:32     1:28:10     2:16:19    6:52     2:59:58
24    Gary Spilman           M4044         2/80     3:02:54       43:49     1:30:59     2:18:04    6:59     3:03:02
25    Dave Lambert           M3034         3/60     3:03:28       37:20     1:18:35     2:04:15    7:01     3:03:29
26    Phil Coe               M4549         2/56     3:04:51       44:16     1:32:54     2:21:11    7:04     3:04:54
27    Al Schmidt             M4549         3/56     3:05:06       43:27     1:31:42     2:20:38    7:04     3:05:08
28    Kevin Free             M4044         3/80     3:05:25       42:08     1:30:26     2:19:55    7:05     3:05:27
29    Steven Polley          M2529         3/27     3:05:27       37:24     1:21:28     2:09:07    7:05     3:05:30
30    Joe Ingraffia          M3539         6/67     3:05:51       46:38     1:32:05     2:20:15    7:06     3:06:33
31    Charly Kainz           M3034         4/60     3:06:53       41:15     1:27:38     2:16:31    7:08     3:06:55
32    Joe Thompson           M3539         7/67     3:08:47       42:45     1:30:34     2:19:40    7:13     3:08:51
33    Keith Johnson          M4044         4/80     3:09:03       42:37     1:28:49     2:17:07    7:13     3:09:21
34    Craig Aittama          M4044         5/80     3:09:57       42:44     1:31:11     2:21:55    7:15     3:10:00
35    Mark Unertl            M3034         5/60     3:08:38       48:30     1:38:40     2:25:49    7:12     3:10:02
36    Larry Schmidt          M-SENR         2/3     3:10:29       47:06     1:38:08     2:28:05    7:17     3:10:56
37    Tim Johnson            M4549         4/56     3:11:11       44:42     1:33:51     2:23:43    7:18     3:11:21
38    Todd Mallegni          M3539         8/67     3:11:32       41:25     1:29:23     2:19:26    7:19     3:11:36
39    Jim Wydeven            M4044         6/80     3:11:36       46:42     1:36:22     2:26:10    7:19     3:11:58
40    Jason Hoppe            M3034         6/60     3:14:01       43:21     1:32:31     2:24:52    7:25     3:14:08
41    Jeffrey Storch         M3539         9/67     3:13:56       45:11     1:35:41     2:27:04    7:25     3:14:12
42    Scott Meyers           M3539        10/67     3:14:31       43:36     1:33:02     2:25:52    7:26     3:14:35
43    Mark Treiber           M3539        11/67     3:14:57       44:51     1:34:58     2:26:22    7:27     3:15:09
44    Daniel Mcclain         M4549         5/56     3:15:06       44:25     1:34:44     2:26:21    7:27     3:15:15
45    Terrance Werner        M-SENR         3/3     3:15:20       41:50     1:28:54     2:17:22    7:28     3:15:21
46    Scott Schilling        M4044         7/80     3:15:45       45:20     1:35:08     2:26:17    7:29     3:15:53
47    Rebecca Lebak          F-OPEN         2/5     3:15:51       47:30     1:39:21     2:28:23    7:29     3:16:03
48    Marcie Fisher          F-OPEN         3/5     3:15:52       47:47     1:39:20     2:28:23    7:29     3:16:05
49    Pete Brey              M3539        12/67     3:16:06       45:44     1:36:00     2:26:26    7:30     3:16:10
50    Todd Bartels           M3539        13/67     3:16:11       43:39     1:32:40     2:25:14    7:30     3:16:16
51    Mark Luehring          M2024         3/20     3:16:27       44:11     1:33:38     2:24:09    7:30     3:16:37
52    Eric Newgent           M4549         6/56     3:16:25       43:44     1:33:04     2:24:31    7:30     3:16:41
53    Steven Abrahamson      M4044         8/80     3:16:59       44:19     1:33:31     2:25:44    7:32     3:17:05
54    Dan Harvey             M5559         1/20     3:16:52       44:47     1:34:12     2:27:00    7:31     3:17:08
55    David Schwabenbauer    M3539        14/67     3:17:14       45:41     1:36:56     2:30:17    7:32     3:17:20
56    Gus Virkus             M5054         1/57     3:17:22       45:04     1:35:45     2:27:23    7:32     3:17:28
57    Bruce Heyl             M4549         7/56     3:18:34       43:33     1:33:04     2:25:45    7:35     3:18:37
58    Jill Anderson          F-OPEN         4/5     3:19:49       45:05     1:36:51     2:30:36    7:38     3:19:55
59    Kurt Beyer             M4044         9/80     3:19:54       47:01     1:39:54     2:31:27    7:38     3:20:11
60    Dave Kierstead         M4549         8/56     3:19:51       45:42     1:36:49     2:30:19    7:38     3:20:13
61    Michael Fischer        M4044        10/80     3:20:24       48:21     1:40:33     2:32:11    7:39     3:20:28
62    Mark Brinkman          M5559         2/20     3:20:36       45:59     1:38:06     2:31:15    7:40     3:20:38
63    Peter Maves            M2024         4/20     3:20:43       46:29     1:37:57     2:30:36    7:40     3:20:54
64    Ken Linzmeier          M4044        11/80     3:21:02       45:52     1:37:20     2:30:46    7:41     3:21:05
65    Joseph Carlson         M2529         4/27     3:21:04       49:02     1:43:37     2:37:48    7:41     3:21:30
66    Diane Thompson         F-OPEN         5/5     3:21:38       46:15     1:38:12     2:31:32    7:42     3:21:40
67    Ken Snowden            M4044        12/80     3:22:47       44:46     1:35:45     2:29:01    7:45     3:22:50
68    Paul Grosso            M4549         9/56     3:22:59       47:16     1:40:58     2:33:50    7:45     3:23:07
69    Denny Puser            M3539        15/67     3:23:21       45:20     1:35:32     2:28:48    7:46     3:23:27
70    Shiloh Ramos           M3034         7/60     3:23:25       45:57     1:37:08     2:29:17    7:46     3:23:31
71    Richard Johnson        M5054         2/57     3:23:33       47:32     1:39:57     2:33:48    7:47     3:23:42
72    Nicholas Johnson       M2024         5/20     3:23:34       46:56     1:37:31     2:28:55    7:47     3:23:44
73    Michael Nash           M3034         8/60     3:23:58       44:13     1:32:52     2:25:19    7:48     3:24:27
74    Philip Keller          M3539        16/67     3:24:52       43:50     1:32:32     2:24:35    7:50     3:25:05
75    Pete Kappelman         M4044        13/80     3:25:11       46:20     1:38:22     2:30:57    7:50     3:25:31
76    Randy Backhaus         M4549        10/56     3:26:10       45:27     1:38:30     2:32:15    7:53     3:26:12
77    Laura Clark-Taylor     F-MAST         1/3     3:26:17       47:21     1:40:29     2:35:42    7:53     3:26:21
78    Mike Kieffer           M3034         9/60     3:26:23       44:13     1:32:49     2:22:28    7:53     3:26:33
79    Gary Nettekoven        M3539        17/67     3:26:42       45:41     1:37:14     2:31:35    7:54     3:26:53
80    Todd Nettekoven        M3034        10/60     3:26:43       45:42     1:37:15     2:31:36    7:54     3:26:53
81    Nathan Perry           M3034        11/60     3:26:36       48:21     1:42:18     2:36:21    7:54     3:27:00
82    Clay Dacquisto         M4549        11/56     3:26:47       47:09     1:39:50     2:33:58    7:54     3:27:03
83    Doug Jansky            M6064          1/6     3:27:10       49:15     1:44:03     2:38:46    7:55     3:27:12
84    Brian Burnett          M4044        14/80     3:27:08       49:15     2:38:20     2:38:46    7:55     3:27:24
85    Greg Petit             M4044        15/80     3:27:31       45:06     1:38:41     2:32:39    7:56     3:27:40
86    Nicholas Wondra        M2024         6/20     3:28:15       42:50     1:35:06     2:32:13    7:57     3:28:20
87    Bill Simonsen          M5559         3/20     3:28:12       48:19     1:42:29     2:36:32    7:57     3:28:25
88    Anthony Mischo         M3034        12/60     3:28:09       49:44     1:43:43     2:39:52    7:57     3:28:31
89    Scott Tingo            M2529         5/27     3:28:21       48:09     1:40:24     2:33:28    7:58     3:28:36
90    Steven Wolf            M3034        13/60     3:28:26       41:34     1:29:39     2:26:43    7:58     3:28:40
91    Anna Boldon            F3034         1/45     3:28:50       49:42     1:43:47     2:40:14    7:59     3:29:06
92    Kim Mittelstadt        F-MAST         2/3     3:28:46       49:06     1:43:41     2:38:25    7:59     3:29:08
93    Lori Wenzel            F3034         2/45     3:29:17       48:35     1:43:33     2:38:42    8:00     3:29:21
94    Polly Moore            F3034         3/45     3:29:23       49:06     1:43:42     2:38:26    8:00     3:29:45
95    Chuck Cloninger        M4549        12/56     3:29:41       48:46     1:42:49     2:38:10    8:01     3:29:52
96    Doug Osterberg         M4549        13/56     3:29:35       49:08     1:43:41     2:38:25    8:00     3:29:56
97    Bill Wonder            M2529         6/27     3:29:55       46:07     1:38:17     2:33:04    8:01     3:30:08
98    Sydney Vanderloop      F-MAST         3/3     3:30:17       47:56     1:41:08     2:36:16    8:02     3:30:37
99    Keith Oudenhoven       M2024         7/20     3:30:11       48:35     1:43:33     2:38:13    8:02     3:30:41
100   Robert Sarver          M4044        16/80     3:30:36       45:57     1:37:33     2:32:26    8:03     3:30:48
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101   Jim Promer             M3034        14/60     3:30:25       49:06     1:43:42     2:38:25    8:02     3:30:49
102   Matthew Zimbric        M3034        15/60     3:30:42       46:07     1:35:01     2:27:52    8:03     3:31:06
103   Jim Hauser             M4549        14/56     3:30:54       47:21     1:39:59     2:36:53    8:03     3:31:21
104   Dan Garcia             M3539        18/67     3:30:24       49:40     1:43:49     2:37:48    8:02     3:31:24
105   Michael Kulas          M3539        19/67     3:31:14       48:15     1:42:08     2:36:49    8:04     3:31:45
106   Brian Mcalister        M4044        17/80     3:31:30       46:14     1:38:23     2:30:39    8:05     3:31:45
107   Terri Handy            F3539         1/48     3:31:55       47:02     1:39:36     2:37:15    8:06     3:31:57
108   Shane Smith            M2024         8/20     3:31:39       48:54     1:42:40     2:36:40    8:05     3:32:05
109   Martin Kerschner       M3034        16/60     3:31:47       49:07     1:43:41     2:38:14    8:05     3:32:09
110   Jared Hicks            M3539        20/67     3:32:09       49:04     1:42:54     2:37:04    8:06     3:32:19
111   Debbie Genna           F3539         2/48     3:32:57       47:23     1:41:03     2:38:15    8:08     3:33:02
112   Fred Fahs              M5054         3/57     3:32:50       50:00     1:45:29     2:40:56    8:08     3:33:08
113   Jeff Heindel           M4549        15/56     3:33:28       49:37     1:43:46     2:40:14    8:09     3:33:35
114   Susan Thelen           F3034         4/45     3:33:25       50:04     1:45:23     2:41:27    8:09     3:33:37
115   Sarah Wittig           F3539         3/48     3:33:24       50:03     1:45:21     2:41:25    8:09     3:33:38
116   Deanna Pasch           F2529         1/37     3:33:11       52:42     1:49:40     2:46:01    8:09     3:33:43
117   Arthur Brooks          M5054         4/57     3:33:17       49:38     1:43:36     2:37:53    8:09     3:33:45
118   Dean Lamers            M5054         5/57     3:34:23       48:45     1:43:57     2:39:29    8:11     3:34:33
119   Michael Gallagher      M3034        17/60     3:34:06       49:05     1:43:37     2:38:28    8:11     3:34:36
120   Lee Jones              M5054         6/57     3:34:42       45:01     1:38:15     2:36:14    8:12     3:34:44
121   Carolyn Redington      F2529         2/37     3:34:30       47:41     1:41:40     2:38:55    8:12     3:34:50
122   David Werner           M3539        21/67     3:33:54       52:07     1:48:10     2:42:39    8:10     3:34:51
123   Troy Bechtel           M3539        22/67     3:34:29       48:20     1:41:21     2:37:40    8:12     3:35:02
124   Anne Siegrist          F4549         1/28     3:35:00       47:09     1:42:20     2:41:13    8:13     3:35:06
125   John Hollenhorst       M5054         7/57     3:34:42       49:05     1:43:43     2:40:25    8:12     3:35:06
126   Ryan Spies             M3034        18/60     3:34:52       46:33     1:38:17     2:34:07    8:13     3:35:12
127   Scott Zastrow          M3034        19/60     3:35:41       50:02     1:44:41     2:39:31    8:14     3:35:50
128   Cory Schmidt           M2529         7/27     3:36:06       47:23     1:40:04     2:37:03    8:15     3:36:28
129   Jeffrey Zellner        M4044        18/80     3:36:14       49:04     1:43:39     2:38:41    8:16     3:36:40
130   Allen Wildish          M4044        19/80     3:36:20       47:25     1:39:36     2:35:43    8:16     3:36:40
131   Darren Minnemann       M3034        20/60     3:36:53       49:16     1:43:43     2:40:40    8:17     3:37:15
132   Bill Vande Voort       M3539        23/67     3:37:15       48:15     1:42:54     2:40:53    8:18     3:37:27
133   Robert Karp            M4549        16/56     3:36:52       52:47     1:49:37     2:46:14    8:17     3:37:29
134   Doug Rogers            M3539        24/67     3:37:15       45:37     1:36:19     2:33:47    8:18     3:37:29
135   Michael Stanton        M5054         8/57     3:37:12       49:01     1:44:51     2:42:49    8:18     3:37:34
136   David Ronsman          M0119          1/6     3:37:13       48:54     1:42:40     2:36:40    8:18     3:37:39
137   David Starr            M2529         8/27     3:37:30       51:44     1:49:16     2:46:17    8:19     3:37:55
138   Kyle Koltz             M3539        25/67     3:37:36       47:39     1:42:31     2:42:32    8:19     3:37:56
139   Craig Ford             M3539        26/67     3:38:01       51:41     1:49:01     2:45:52    8:20     3:38:28
140   Jacques Besant         M4549        17/56     3:38:02       51:41     1:49:00     2:45:53    8:20     3:38:28
141   Tim Peterson           M4044        20/80     3:38:39       47:50     1:41:48     2:39:47    8:21     3:38:50
142   Brad Brinkmeier        M3034        21/60     3:38:34       46:48     1:40:41     2:38:26    8:21     3:38:54
143   Kurt Simon             M3034        22/60     3:38:25       47:14     1:40:03     2:35:29    8:21     3:38:55
144   Don Tepsa              M3539        27/67     3:38:21       52:41     1:49:36     2:45:09    8:21     3:38:58
145   Andrew Daugs           M2024         9/20     3:38:36       49:05     1:43:40     2:38:56    8:21     3:39:00
146   Paul Karisny           M5054         9/57     3:39:09       51:14     1:49:06     2:46:44    8:22     3:39:14
147   Dale Mitchell          M4044        21/80     3:38:49       49:56     1:45:46     2:44:43    8:22     3:39:17
148   Anne Adams             F3539         4/48     3:39:27       50:49     1:48:32     2:46:33    8:23     3:39:45
149   John Ptaszynski        M3539        28/67     3:39:25       49:04     1:43:30     2:39:17    8:23     3:39:49
150   Chad Koch              M2024        10/20     3:39:22       52:55     1:49:25     2:46:21    8:23     3:39:49
151   George Pen             M5559         4/20     3:39:55       46:58     1:41:13     2:39:03    8:24     3:39:59
152   Randy Muller           M4044        22/80     3:39:03       51:35     1:47:58     2:45:52    8:22     3:39:59
153   Matt Schrader          M2529         9/27     3:40:02       45:29     1:38:32     2:38:55    8:24     3:40:08
154   George Peterson        M4044        23/80     3:39:51       47:41     1:42:27     2:41:28    8:24     3:40:10
155   Scott Boulware         M4044        24/80     3:40:06       47:05     1:39:35     2:35:23    8:25     3:40:13
156   Jayne Baugher          F4044         1/36     3:39:58       52:42     1:49:40     2:46:56    8:24     3:40:29
157   Jodi Loberger          F2024         1/29     3:39:54       54:32     1:53:39     2:50:31    8:24     3:40:41
158   William Hutchinson     M3034        23/60     3:40:19       52:56     1:49:20     2:46:22    8:25     3:40:45
159   Christopher Herman     M2024        11/20     3:40:21       52:56     1:49:25     2:46:22    8:25     3:40:49
160   Katie Gaier            F3539         5/48     3:40:25       52:55     1:49:26     2:46:21    8:25     3:40:52
161   Tom Jensen             M6064          2/6     3:40:31       52:55     1:49:48     2:46:35    8:25     3:40:58
162   Rodney Shifflett       M3034        24/60     3:40:49       50:00     1:45:26     2:42:20    8:26     3:40:59
163   Randall Bonde          M4549        18/56     3:40:47       50:11     1:46:36     2:46:28    8:26     3:41:16
164   Marcy Fitzgerald       F3034         5/45     3:41:03       48:23     1:42:45     2:42:26    8:27     3:41:25
165   Ross Longhini          M4044        25/80     3:41:24       50:57     1:48:25     2:46:18    8:27     3:41:30
166   John Bezier            M4044        26/80     3:41:03       54:58     1:54:39     2:50:45    8:27     3:41:43
167   William House          M4044        27/80     3:41:36       48:24     1:43:50     2:42:56    8:28     3:41:45
168   Dan Sumnicht           M4044        28/80     3:41:33       49:02     1:43:20     2:41:10    8:28     3:41:49
169   Randal Klimke          M4044        29/80     3:41:15       55:10     1:54:25     2:50:49    8:27     3:42:08
170   Chris Galang           M3539        29/67     3:41:47       50:17     1:50:23     2:47:56    8:28     3:42:18
171   Laurie Osterberg       F4044         2/36     3:42:10       49:47     1:46:14     2:46:29    8:29     3:42:31
172   Chuck Hudlett          M4044        30/80     3:42:31       49:01     1:44:21     2:43:59    8:30     3:42:37
173   Carrie Truebenbach     F3034         6/45     3:42:13       52:55     1:49:26     2:46:21    8:29     3:42:40
174   Wayne Whiting          M5054        10/57     3:41:38       53:08     1:49:46     2:48:19    8:28     3:42:48
175   Christopher Sarasin    M2024        12/20     3:42:40       48:52     1:45:37     2:48:53    8:30     3:43:04
176   Beth Schroth           F2024         2/29     3:43:09       52:55     1:49:27     2:46:22    8:32     3:43:36
177   Joseph O'hagan         M3539        30/67     3:43:32       49:34     1:45:51     2:44:52    8:32     3:43:46
178   David Nieman           M5054        11/57     3:43:30       51:41     1:49:22     2:47:35    8:32     3:44:00
179   Eric Ziel              M4044        31/80     3:43:40       47:39     1:42:31     2:42:33    8:33     3:44:00
180   Kim Soda               F4044         3/36     3:43:51       50:54     1:47:17     2:46:53    8:33     3:44:28
181   Asma Ali               F2529         3/37     3:44:13       48:53     1:46:37     2:48:29    8:34     3:44:35
182   Tim Genster            M3539        31/67     3:43:51       52:25     1:48:56     2:46:06    8:33     3:44:48
183   Robert Dewar           M5559         5/20     3:45:10       50:46     1:49:23     2:49:08    8:36     3:45:16
184   Margie Finger          F4549         2/28     3:44:54       53:00     1:49:39     2:50:04    8:36     3:45:28
185   Joseph Jilek           M4044        32/80     3:44:52       53:27     1:52:50     2:50:56    8:35     3:45:35
186   Mike Seiler            M3034        25/60     3:44:33       51:34     1:47:19     2:46:01    8:35     3:45:38
187   Leah Lesnieski         F2529         4/37     3:45:35       51:35     1:48:58     2:47:23    8:37     3:46:04
188   Rick Hansen            M5054        12/57     3:46:39       52:12     1:49:16     2:49:15    8:40     3:46:51
189   Kim Kanaday            F4044         4/36     3:46:51       49:02     1:46:16     2:48:53    8:40     3:46:53
190   Larry Jacobsen         M4044        33/80     3:46:44       52:19     1:46:13     2:46:05    8:40     3:47:22
191   Paul Stein             M4549        19/56     3:47:19       55:14     1:54:37     2:53:30    8:41     3:48:05
192   Daniel Paluszynski     M3034        26/60     3:47:31       53:07     1:52:28     2:52:06    8:42     3:48:19
193   Mike Jovanovich        M4549        20/56     3:47:48       55:09     1:54:25     2:52:19    8:42     3:48:40
194   Jose Villaluz          M4044        34/80     3:48:04       55:33     1:56:27     2:55:02    8:43     3:48:51
195   Tom Reader             M3539        32/67     3:48:45       44:46     1:34:51     2:45:04    8:44     3:49:12
196   Ryan Dexter            M2529        10/27     3:49:26       49:01     1:45:28     2:46:16    8:46     3:49:37
197   Luke Witkowski         M2529        11/27     3:48:54       55:50     1:56:55     2:58:13    8:45     3:49:39
198   Garth Larson           M5559         6/20     3:49:26       47:58     1:43:18     2:42:37    8:46     3:49:42
199   Ruth Behringer         F3034         7/45     3:50:01       52:01     1:49:55     2:51:37    8:47     3:50:17
200   Kim Hodgin             F4044         5/36     3:50:45       52:37     1:51:01     2:52:23    8:49     3:51:15
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201   Chris Propp            M3539        33/67     3:50:49       49:10     1:44:03     2:43:59    8:49     3:51:20
202   Ann Hackinson          F4044         6/36     3:51:21       50:17     1:47:58     2:51:44    8:50     3:51:27
203   Bradley Guse           M4044        35/80     3:50:33       50:56     1:47:00     2:47:50    8:48     3:51:27
204   Shawn O'brien          M3034        27/60     3:51:34       59:41     1:59:17     2:58:08    8:51     3:52:10
205   Timothy Schommer       M2024        13/20     3:51:37       53:37     1:52:00     2:53:11    8:51     3:52:11
206   David Ring             M4044        36/80     3:52:07       56:23     1:59:05     3:00:33    8:52     3:52:27
207   Laura Lamon            F2529         5/37     3:51:46       55:46     1:56:36     2:58:10    8:51     3:52:32
208   Julie Stemper          F2529         6/37     3:52:27       47:51     1:41:27     2:44:12    8:53     3:52:40
209   Kellie Scott           F3539         6/48     3:52:22       52:54     1:49:25     2:50:13    8:53     3:52:50
210   Samantha Goodwin       F2024         3/29     3:52:32       49:06     1:46:39     2:50:56    8:53     3:52:56
211   Michelle Butzer        F3034         8/45     3:52:14       55:11     1:54:30     2:55:23    8:52     3:53:07
212   Stephen Heyroth        M3034        28/60     3:53:12       52:45     1:50:50     2:53:07    8:55     3:53:44
213   Lynn Boettcher         F3034         9/45     3:52:29       54:49     1:55:37     2:57:08    8:53     3:53:49
214   Craig Carrireau        M5054        13/57     3:53:40       50:06     1:47:19     2:47:53    8:56     3:54:12
215   Roger Biggs            M5559         7/20     3:53:41       54:17     1:56:08     2:58:28    8:56     3:54:17
216   Sandi Iotte            F4044         7/36     3:54:09       50:45     1:50:24     2:53:53    8:57     3:54:27
217   Ed Bayer               M3539        34/67     3:53:47       55:17     1:52:55     2:53:24    8:56     3:54:44
218   James Ready            M4549        21/56     3:55:05       48:03     1:43:50     2:46:20    8:59     3:55:12
219   Todd Benedict          M3034        29/60     3:54:44       48:48     1:41:07     2:41:10    8:58     3:55:14
220   Kristin Echternach     F3034        10/45     3:54:47       52:45     1:49:44     2:50:33    8:58     3:55:16
221   Nancy Hauser           F-SENR         1/3     3:54:38       51:20     1:50:59     2:54:18    8:58     3:55:24
222   John Ebel              M5054        14/57     3:55:05       53:48     1:52:28     2:53:53    8:59     3:55:32
223   Syl Groeschl           M5054        15/57     3:55:09       50:25     1:48:49     2:52:29    8:59     3:55:32
224   Mike Wydeven           M4044        37/80     3:54:50       55:46     1:56:35     2:58:11    8:58     3:55:39
225   Don Hermus             M4549        22/56     3:55:17       50:18     1:48:14     2:51:15    8:59     3:55:44
226   Brooke Davis           F2529         7/37     3:55:11       55:52     1:56:36     2:58:13    8:59     3:55:55
227   Joseph Beausoleil      M3539        35/67     3:55:29       48:53     1:43:41     2:44:31    9:00     3:55:55
228   Mary Bergin            F4044         8/36     3:55:29       52:56     1:49:27     2:52:46    9:00     3:55:56
229   Kathy Vanravenstein    F3034        11/45     3:55:14       55:50     1:56:44     2:58:19    8:59     3:55:58
230   Brad Kopetsky          M2024        14/20     3:55:40       43:52     1:38:10     2:45:42    9:00     3:56:00
231   Lori Ashbrenner        F3034        12/45     3:55:38       54:25     1:55:39     2:58:33    9:00     3:56:05
232   Jim Strick             M2529        12/27     3:55:27       54:18     1:56:36     2:58:49    9:00     3:56:07
233   Wayne Voet             M5054        16/57     3:55:23       55:50     1:56:35     2:58:15    9:00     3:56:09
234   Gary Geisler           M4549        23/56     3:55:29       51:36     1:49:21     2:51:00    9:00     3:56:09
235   Dawn Nawrot            F2024         4/29     3:55:39     1:38:38     2:39:53     2:51:00    9:00     3:56:13
236   Richard Annis          M5054        17/57     3:55:47       52:47     1:49:37     2:50:25    9:00     3:56:23
237   Sarah Grubba           F2024         5/29     3:55:57       53:01     1:52:30     2:53:50    9:01     3:56:29
238   Lori Dissen            F2529         8/37     3:55:57       53:02     1:52:30     2:53:50    9:01     3:56:29
239   Randy Kramer           M4549        24/56     3:56:15       50:42     1:48:37     2:48:38    9:02     3:56:35
240   Debbie Hathaway        F-SENR         2/3     3:56:37       52:51     1:51:59     2:55:58    9:02     3:56:41
241   Scott Sawitski         M2529        13/27     3:56:35       50:18     1:50:39     2:53:52    9:02     3:56:53
242   Tyler Echternach       M3034        30/60     3:56:22       52:43     1:49:41     2:51:29    9:02     3:56:53
243   Bill Bowler,  Sr.      M4549        25/56     3:55:53       55:16     1:56:05     2:57:37    9:01     3:57:06
244   Elizabeth Weaver       F4549         3/28     3:57:02       50:32     1:51:53     2:57:06    9:03     3:57:29
245   Leanne Pinkert         F3034        13/45     3:57:12       53:59     1:52:18     2:54:12    9:04     3:57:45
246   Marley Kercher         F3539         7/48     3:56:27       53:55     1:53:03     2:55:25    9:02     3:57:46
247   John Maniaci           M5054        18/57     3:56:44       53:52     1:56:28     2:59:26    9:03     3:57:47
248   George Bowman          M4044        38/80     3:57:40       53:12     1:49:37     2:49:00    9:05     3:57:56
249   Dan Van Daalwyk        M2529        14/27     3:57:20       53:20     1:54:13     2:56:58    9:04     3:57:57
250   Michelle Mclellan      F3539         8/48     3:57:05       55:22     1:55:55     2:58:27    9:03     3:58:16
251   Mel Martin             M4044        39/80     3:57:39       56:15     1:56:38     2:58:21    9:05     3:58:24
252   Gordon Mcdaniel        M5054        19/57     3:57:45       55:51     1:56:37     2:58:13    9:05     3:58:28
253   Jodell Wittenberg      F4549         4/28     3:57:44       55:52     1:56:46     2:58:21    9:05     3:58:28
254   David Eckert           M4549        26/56     3:58:29       58:39     1:55:52     2:56:48    9:07     3:58:29
255   Lawrence Czarnecki     M3539        36/67     3:57:39       55:19     1:54:09     2:55:24    9:05     3:58:30
256   Susan Pojlman          F4044         9/36     3:57:31       55:59     1:56:38     2:58:33    9:04     3:58:37
257   Natalie Kloida         F2024         6/29     3:57:47       55:06     1:56:36     3:00:48    9:05     3:58:42
258   Terry Bishoff          F4044        10/36     3:58:44       54:35     1:56:28     3:00:26    9:07     3:58:54
259   John Pfeiffer          M5054        20/57     3:58:32       55:51     1:56:37     2:58:11    9:07     3:59:16
260   Michael Hein           M4044        40/80     3:58:41       54:13     1:55:40     2:58:45    9:07     3:59:21
261   Fred Umland            M5054        21/57     3:58:56       52:08     1:50:53     2:52:48    9:08     3:59:32
262   Barb Meyers            F3034        14/45     3:58:50       55:49     1:56:36     2:59:18    9:07     3:59:35
263   Lance Pamperin                        0/0     3:58:42       52:30     1:49:27     2:55:26    9:07     3:59:38
264   Basil Hansen           M4044        41/80     3:58:53       53:49     1:57:29     3:00:41    9:08     3:59:41
265   Ron Maurer             M5054        22/57     3:58:57       53:51     1:55:47     3:01:04    9:08     4:00:01
266   Peter Spohn            M4549        27/56     3:59:24       56:19     1:59:23     3:00:41    9:09     4:00:31
267   Michael Pajewski       M3539        37/67     4:00:35       41:15     1:29:56     2:42:28    9:11     4:00:36
268   Greta Zenner           F2529         9/37     4:00:13       51:33     1:49:09     2:51:17    9:11     4:00:37
269   Pete Rosenberg         M5054        23/57     4:00:21       49:06     1:44:33     2:53:34    9:11     4:00:44
270   Dave Schloss           M4044        42/80     4:00:28       49:51     1:47:55     2:53:32    9:11     4:00:44
271   Mark Budzinski         M2529        15/27     4:00:08       53:11     1:51:26     2:53:25    9:10     4:00:55
272   Tracy Chynoweth        M3034        31/60     4:00:35     1:00:23     2:04:18     3:03:49    9:11     4:00:58
273   Peter Jung             M3539        38/67     4:00:07       55:09     1:54:30     2:55:14    9:10     4:01:00
274   Susan Schmalz          F4044        11/36     4:00:55       50:17     1:48:17     2:54:51    9:12     4:01:01
275   Michael Schmidt        M2529        16/27     4:00:44       53:45     1:54:34     2:58:36    9:12     4:01:07
276   Sandy Strack           F4549         5/28     4:00:55       53:27     1:54:45     2:59:51    9:12     4:01:23
277   Nicole Schmidt         F2529        10/37     4:01:02       47:24     1:48:49     2:59:41    9:12     4:01:23
278   Tom Guy                M4044        43/80     4:00:01       54:20     1:53:47     2:55:09    9:10     4:01:34
279   Pete Turek             M4549        28/56     4:00:49       57:12     1:59:20     3:02:32    9:12     4:01:55
280   Kevin Plekan           M3539        39/67     4:00:58       53:14     1:51:55     2:57:46    9:12     4:01:58
281   Douglas Wilson         M4549        29/56     4:01:52       52:26     1:55:10     2:59:19    9:14     4:01:59
282   Sharon Hobbs           F4044        12/36     4:01:36       55:13     1:54:34     2:58:09    9:14     4:02:26
283   Drew Mosley            M2024        15/20     4:01:42       52:53     1:53:03     2:55:40    9:14     4:02:43
284   Amy Getz               F2024         7/29     4:02:08       54:10     1:55:51     2:57:33    9:15     4:03:02
285   Chad Counard           M4044        44/80     4:01:38       55:17     1:56:08     3:02:03    9:14     4:03:04
286   Cindy Boyle            F4549         6/28     4:02:11       56:13     1:57:53     3:02:47    9:15     4:03:04
287   Jennifer Onkels        F2529        11/37     4:02:29       53:20     1:54:14     2:57:32    9:16     4:03:05
288   Rick Larese            M4044        45/80     4:02:14       53:40     1:53:07     2:55:26    9:15     4:03:12
289   Corey Hansen           M3034        32/60     4:02:22       56:12     1:56:30     2:58:06    9:16     4:03:14
290   Louie Steffes          M3034        33/60     4:02:49       54:07     1:54:33     3:00:15    9:17     4:03:33
291   Patrick Dunks          M4044        46/80     4:02:42       53:51     1:56:30     3:00:45    9:16     4:03:44
292   Dean Matzke            M4549        30/56     4:02:45     1:00:18     2:05:25     3:08:08    9:16     4:03:59
293   Jay Zahn               M3539        40/67     4:03:03     1:00:11     2:00:25     3:00:21    9:17     4:04:03
294   Tom Alesia             M3539        41/67     4:03:31       57:08     2:00:27     3:04:03    9:18     4:04:09
295   Steve Hinton           M5054        24/57     4:03:21       54:34     1:55:46     2:59:42    9:18     4:04:09
296   Jenny Maciolek         F3034        15/45     4:03:07       56:29     1:59:06     3:02:56    9:17     4:04:19
297   Jim Siebers            M5054        25/57     4:03:56       55:46     1:56:36     2:58:42    9:19     4:04:42
298   Jason Mathis           M3034        34/60     4:04:22     2:02:01     3:07:18     2:58:42    9:20     4:04:48
299   Connie Matty           F3034        16/45     4:03:49       59:02     2:03:39     3:08:23    9:19     4:04:51
300   Megan Mutchler         F2529        12/37     4:04:05       52:44     1:52:52     2:58:33    9:19     4:04:53
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301   Daniel Harris          M3539        42/67     4:04:29       52:44     1:52:30     2:58:51    9:20     4:05:01
302   Donna Young            F2529        13/37     4:04:05       58:11     2:02:44     3:07:11    9:19     4:05:19
303   Dan Procknow           M4044        47/80     4:05:21       55:43     1:57:24     3:01:33    9:22     4:05:21
304   Chris Simard           M4549        31/56     4:04:37       54:17     1:52:40     2:58:09    9:21     4:05:27
305   Brenda Mischnick       F3034        17/45     4:04:55       52:45     1:52:30     2:58:52    9:21     4:05:27
306   Matt Baeb              M0119          2/6     4:04:56       57:26     2:05:13     3:08:03    9:21     4:05:27
307   Thomas Schrank         M4044        48/80     4:05:33       50:27     1:49:40     2:56:36    9:23     4:05:47
308   Nicholas Konopa        M2024        16/20     4:05:26       53:33     1:51:44     2:55:20    9:23     4:05:54
309   Joy Hillstrom          F3034        18/45     4:05:56       48:38     1:45:50     2:54:45    9:24     4:06:08
310   Melissa Raaths         F2529        14/37     4:05:03       58:23     2:01:29     3:03:52    9:22     4:06:19
311   Alisha Damrow          F0119          1/3     4:04:49     1:00:16     2:03:20     3:06:47    9:21     4:06:27
312   Danny Jolley           M5559         8/20     4:06:21       50:53     1:52:54     3:02:31    9:25     4:06:30
313   Therese Kern           F3539         9/48     4:05:18       57:11     1:59:17     3:03:43    9:22     4:06:33
314   Randal Maurer          M3034        35/60     4:05:55       54:07     1:54:34     3:00:16    9:24     4:06:38
315   Mark Cameron           M4044        49/80     4:06:10       58:14     2:04:55     3:09:24    9:24     4:06:40
316   Melissa Johnson Fossha F3539        10/48     4:05:49       55:14     1:57:53     3:02:47    9:23     4:06:52
317   Charles Poppele        M4044        50/80     4:06:11       52:51     1:53:09     3:00:40    9:24     4:06:52
318   Cindy Norris           F4044        13/36     4:06:38       53:42     1:54:46     3:00:29    9:25     4:07:06
319   Dan Frazier            M4044        51/80     4:06:57       55:48     1:56:38     3:00:43    9:26     4:07:44
320   Beto Castillo          M4044        52/80     4:07:40       42:58     1:36:28     2:47:08    9:28     4:07:53
321   Robert Franzen         M3034        36/60     4:06:17       53:56     1:51:41     2:59:25    9:25     4:07:56
322   Bill Hoffman           M4549        32/56     4:07:41       48:21     1:43:50     2:45:21    9:28     4:08:10
323   Paul Peterson          M3539        43/67     4:07:44       53:57     1:54:38     2:59:34    9:28     4:08:14
324   Joe Thoma              M4549        33/56     4:07:54       55:21     1:57:43     3:03:01    9:28     4:08:42
325   Diane Yamry            F4549         7/28     4:07:25       58:31     2:02:27     3:07:05    9:27     4:08:57
326   Brian Van Camp         M3034        37/60     4:08:57       47:44     1:42:19     2:54:10    9:31     4:09:05
327   Lori Schreiber         F3539        11/48     4:09:11       54:24     1:55:38     3:02:29    9:31     4:09:39
328   Jennifer Fredrickson   F2529        15/37     4:09:49       53:19     1:56:57     3:02:50    9:33     4:09:55
329   Luanne Gumieny         F4044        14/36     4:09:03       56:24     2:00:09     3:07:26    9:31     4:09:55
330   Pete Stopfer           M4044        53/80     4:09:21       52:54     1:51:33     3:01:21    9:32     4:10:01
331   Joseph Delong          M4549        34/56     4:09:32       55:40     1:56:31     3:02:02    9:32     4:10:06
332   Al Williams            M3539        44/67     4:09:33       51:53     1:49:31     2:52:53    9:32     4:10:11
333   Angela Weekly          F2529        16/37     4:09:27       51:23     1:49:19     2:58:31    9:32     4:10:19
334   Gary Giles             M4549        35/56     4:10:14       51:38     1:52:27     3:03:01    9:34     4:10:20
335   Bonnie Warzynski       F2529        17/37     4:09:30     1:00:53     2:05:06     3:11:43    9:32     4:10:33
336   Sherry Hill            F-SENR         3/3     4:10:16       55:44     1:58:48     3:05:54    9:34     4:11:07
337   Margaret Matzke        F3539        12/48     4:10:23       55:50     1:56:44     2:59:17    9:34     4:11:08
338   Melissa Seidl          F3539        13/48     4:10:22       55:48     1:57:06     3:02:08    9:34     4:11:11
339   Andrea Olson           F4549         8/28     4:10:10       59:03     2:03:39     3:08:23    9:33     4:11:12
340   Mark Rosicky           M4044        54/80     4:09:56       56:45     1:57:04     3:00:11    9:33     4:11:33
341   Carol Pfeilstifter     F3539        14/48     4:10:53       55:50     1:56:36     2:58:26    9:35     4:11:37
342   Steve Van Boxtel       M4044        55/80     4:10:52       55:48     1:54:51     2:59:31    9:35     4:11:37
343   Joette Holman          F4549         9/28     4:10:27       59:00     2:03:23     3:08:59    9:34     4:11:45
344   William Seuffer        M4044        56/80     4:10:46     1:01:09     2:06:45     3:11:53    9:35     4:11:49
345   Barbara Graunke        F3539        15/48     4:11:08       56:25     2:00:10     3:07:27    9:36     4:12:00
346   Amy Vander Sanden      F2529        18/37     4:11:33       49:39     1:49:04     3:09:16    9:37     4:12:03
347   Stefanos Daskalakis    M5054        26/57     4:12:05       48:01     1:45:31     2:52:38    9:38     4:12:10
348   Teresa Baierl          F4044        15/36     4:11:39       55:56     1:58:55     3:06:05    9:37     4:12:19
349   Ken Brusda             M5054        27/57     4:11:25       54:26     1:57:41     3:06:34    9:36     4:12:30
350   Larry Stall            M5054        28/57     4:12:10       50:43     1:50:35     3:00:41    9:38     4:12:44
351   Nathan Lasnoski        M2024        17/20     4:12:01       55:43     1:56:27     2:59:05    9:38     4:12:55
352   Jason Duelge           M3034        38/60     4:11:21     1:00:33     2:06:10     3:11:19    9:36     4:12:58
353   Chad Mueller           M3034        39/60     4:11:32       56:43     1:59:18     3:07:03    9:36     4:13:03
354   Mary Malloy            F3539        16/48     4:12:01     1:00:51     2:05:05     3:11:42    9:38     4:13:04
355   Robert Haviland        M3539        45/67     4:12:01       53:00     1:51:14     2:59:50    9:38     4:13:09
356   Ivy Leasum             F3034        19/45     4:12:07       58:56     2:04:16     3:11:41    9:38     4:13:11
357   Matt Sherrick          M3034        40/60     4:12:12     1:01:10     2:06:42     3:11:55    9:38     4:13:13
358   Jeffrey Suhr           M5054        29/57     4:13:24       50:13     1:51:13     2:59:00    9:41     4:13:29
359   Mark Washatka          M4549        36/56     4:12:01       58:03     2:02:08     3:07:01    9:38     4:13:42
360   Janet Bergner          F4044        16/36     4:12:58       58:14     2:03:28     3:09:48    9:40     4:13:47
361   Don Boehm              M3539        46/67     4:12:37       58:53     2:04:24     3:08:09    9:39     4:13:48
362   Kevin Shay             M4549        37/56     4:13:36       54:22     1:58:25     3:06:38    9:41     4:13:55
363   Kris Kutschera         F3539        17/48     4:12:52       56:40     2:01:14     3:07:24    9:40     4:13:56
364   Kelly Andre            F3034        20/45     4:13:51       57:01     2:01:34     3:07:45    9:42     4:14:35
365   Shawn Dobbins          M0119          3/6     4:13:55       59:25     2:04:10     3:10:20    9:42     4:14:42
366   Lynn Gray              F5054         1/15     4:14:37       54:35     1:56:56     3:03:31    9:44     4:14:47
367   Kristin Wrycha         F2024         8/29     4:13:57       59:22     2:05:38     3:12:42    9:42     4:14:59
368   Christopher Farrell    M3034        41/60     4:13:56     1:03:20     2:09:27     3:13:50    9:42     4:15:24
369   Elizabeth Soika        F2529        19/37     4:14:30       58:11     2:02:44     3:08:51    9:43     4:15:44
370   Joseph Lacy            M4044        57/80     4:15:03       51:51     1:50:05     2:57:19    9:45     4:15:45
371   Len Kachinsky          M5054        30/57     4:14:20       57:10     2:03:20     3:10:57    9:43     4:15:48
372   Melissa Popp           F2529        20/37     4:15:00       55:12     1:56:44     3:05:11    9:44     4:15:55
373   Mike Berendes          M2529        17/27     4:15:05       58:11     2:02:56     3:10:42    9:45     4:15:56
374   Doug Marquardt         M4549        38/56     4:14:37     1:01:41     2:08:52     3:18:21    9:44     4:16:01
375   Linda Peschon          F4044        17/36     4:14:59       54:55     1:55:33     3:01:03    9:44     4:16:01
376   Timothy Nack           M3539        47/67     4:15:31       52:06     1:49:08     2:56:32    9:46     4:16:10
377   Tammy Makovec          F3539        18/48     4:15:15       57:20     1:59:27     3:07:37    9:45     4:16:36
378   Elaine Moore           F5054         2/15     4:15:44       59:17     2:07:13     3:15:27    9:46     4:16:48
379   Mary Deuster           F5054         3/15     4:15:58       59:03     2:03:39     3:10:02    9:47     4:17:00
380   Andy Davis             M2529        18/27     4:16:10     1:01:08     2:06:44     3:12:10    9:47     4:17:14
381   Elizabeth Dietrich     F4044        18/36     4:17:06       55:03     1:57:09     3:06:20    9:49     4:17:39
382   Kris Maas              F3539        19/48     4:16:52       57:53     2:01:22     3:08:30    9:49     4:17:40
383   Kathy Miller           F3034        21/45     4:16:48       56:08     1:59:05     3:08:16    9:49     4:17:46
384   Stewart Ramsey         M4044        58/80     4:17:34       53:14     1:50:34     2:59:08    9:50     4:17:47
385   Rick Vanevenhoven      M2529        19/27     4:17:22       47:07     1:44:34     2:55:36    9:50     4:17:52
386   James Taylor           M5054        31/57     4:16:39     1:00:25     2:06:43     3:12:46    9:48     4:18:02
387   K-G Nystrom            M6599         1/10     4:17:22       55:52     1:56:40     3:09:22    9:50     4:18:03
388   Nancy Aufderheide      F5054         4/15     4:17:30       54:49     1:59:25     3:08:38    9:50     4:18:07
389   Kelly Anton            M3539        48/67     4:17:43     1:01:09     2:06:39     3:11:52    9:51     4:18:46
390   Michael Mccormick      M2529        20/27     4:18:41       59:17     2:03:31     3:09:51    9:53     4:19:28
391   Jeffrey Alderton       M4044        59/80     4:20:07       48:44     1:43:56     2:51:02    9:56     4:20:18
392   Pat Mcdonnell          F5559          1/6     4:19:38       59:57     2:08:01     3:17:57    9:55     4:20:33
393   Ryan Kalmbach          M2529        21/27     4:20:16       49:08     1:45:28     2:58:23    9:57     4:20:37
394   Jeffrey Larsen         M4044        60/80     4:19:48     1:01:03     2:06:45     3:14:23    9:55     4:20:50
395   Polly Tripp            F3034        22/45     4:19:32     1:00:55     2:07:14     3:14:05    9:55     4:20:52
396   Richard Talkington     M3034        42/60     4:19:51       58:42     1:58:37     3:04:27    9:56     4:21:03
397   Lena Throlson          F3034        23/45     4:20:39       55:42     1:59:17     3:08:33    9:57     4:21:27
398   Barry Wahlen           M4044        61/80     4:21:05     2:02:50     3:13:26     3:08:33    9:58     4:21:40
399   John Weis              M3539        49/67     4:20:41     1:00:52     2:05:38     3:13:01    9:57     4:21:45
400   Sarah Hemauer          F2024         9/29     4:21:00     1:01:26     2:11:38     3:21:30    9:58     4:21:45
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401   Tom Beaton             M5054        32/57     4:21:35       51:54     1:52:38     3:00:57   10:00     4:22:12
402   Tom Currer             M4549        39/56     4:21:48       59:11     2:05:37     3:14:03   10:00     4:22:58
403   Amy Hopewell           F4549        10/28     4:22:22       55:52     1:59:39     3:10:22   10:01     4:23:06
404   Penny Paquin           F3539        20/48     4:22:48       56:33     2:07:27     3:16:59   10:02     4:23:07
405   Jason Hildebrandt      M2529        22/27     4:22:13       55:43     2:00:05     3:13:32   10:01     4:23:08
406   Coral Reineck          F2529        21/37     4:22:12       55:43     2:00:05     3:13:32   10:01     4:23:08
407   Andrea Houts           F2529        22/37     4:22:19     1:02:13     2:08:57     3:18:23   10:01     4:23:41
408   Chris Huff             M2529        23/27     4:22:26     1:01:43     2:08:52     3:18:22   10:01     4:23:48
409   Todd Merow             M3034        43/60     4:23:12       54:15     1:55:06     3:05:16   10:03     4:23:51
410   Elizabeth Wewerka      F2529        23/37     4:22:56       59:59     2:08:39     3:19:24   10:03     4:24:09
411   Paula Mcneil           F4044        19/36     4:22:46     1:01:40     2:08:40     3:17:53   10:02     4:24:10
412   Frank Johnson          M5054        33/57     4:24:05       56:37     2:01:53     3:13:27   10:05     4:24:38
413   Daniel Laskowski       M5559         9/20     4:24:21       55:00     1:57:43     3:11:27   10:06     4:25:03
414   Thomas Simon           M3539        50/67     4:23:24     1:02:22     2:07:42     3:16:17   10:04     4:25:06
415   Denise Hoying          F2529        24/37     4:23:55     1:01:44     2:08:53     3:18:25   10:05     4:25:16
416   Kevin Minsnell         M3034        44/60     4:23:50     1:02:37     2:08:49     3:16:26   10:05     4:25:23
417   Dwight Lafleur         M5054        34/57     4:24:43       55:13     1:56:19     3:10:02   10:07     4:25:25
418   Amy Drees              F3034        24/45     4:25:01     1:01:15     2:08:21     3:18:19   10:07     4:25:25
419   Rachel Quigley         F2529        25/37     4:24:17     1:01:48     2:08:56     3:18:27   10:06     4:25:35
420   Randall Morgan         M4044        62/80     4:24:25     1:02:26     2:08:46     3:16:41   10:06     4:25:59
421   Lori Jalling           F3539        21/48     4:25:10       59:12     2:04:10     3:15:40   10:08     4:26:09
422   Jill Jones             F3539        22/48     4:25:10       59:12     2:04:11     3:15:41   10:08     4:26:10
423   Cindy Plamann          F3539        23/48     4:24:50       56:45     1:58:34     3:09:55   10:07     4:26:10
424   Laura Vanevenhoven     F2024        10/29     4:24:35       55:39     1:57:57     3:08:37   10:06     4:26:14
425   John Arvan             M4044        63/80     4:26:01       51:52     1:55:39     3:11:59   10:10     4:26:50
426   Scott Yukel            M4044        64/80     4:25:47       58:41     2:04:57     3:19:10   10:09     4:27:00
427   John Treiber           M3034        45/60     4:26:26     1:00:48     2:06:58     3:15:41   10:11     4:27:02
428   Tuffer Kunz            M3539        51/67     4:25:26     1:06:29     2:15:42     3:26:27   10:08     4:27:06
429   Martha Van Driest      F2024        11/29     4:26:41     1:02:33     2:13:15     3:22:04   10:11     4:27:57
430   Floyd Dubrant          M5054        35/57     4:26:26       59:13     2:05:42     3:16:05   10:11     4:28:03
431   Michele Zurn           F4549        11/28     4:28:00       57:21     2:03:52     3:15:32   10:14     4:28:33
432   Mike Lenser            M5054        36/57     4:28:12     1:00:23     2:06:11     3:18:04   10:15     4:28:35
433   Noah Monsen            M2529        24/27     4:27:58     1:01:52     2:08:20     3:14:59   10:14     4:28:59
434   Dennis Dewitt          M4044        65/80     4:28:01     1:00:30     2:07:16     3:18:11   10:14     4:29:04
435   David Van Heuklon      M4549        40/56     4:28:57       52:42     2:04:30     3:17:37   10:16     4:29:05
436   Brian Moser            M4044        66/80     4:29:20       55:30     2:00:55     3:12:08   10:17     4:29:32
437   Kerri Winget           F2529        26/37     4:28:06       59:46     2:05:16     3:19:56   10:14     4:29:34
438   Ted Schermetzler       M2024        18/20     4:28:35       58:45     2:05:28     3:21:38   10:16     4:29:49
439   Mark Gunderson         M3034        46/60     4:29:44       50:36     1:53:23     3:10:02   10:18     4:29:50
440   Chad Koplien           M3539        52/67     4:29:17       58:01     2:05:39     3:19:10   10:17     4:29:53
441   Anna Hermann           F4549        12/28     4:29:47       56:49     2:05:54     3:20:58   10:18     4:30:04
442   Charles Hermann        M5054        37/57     4:29:48       56:48     2:05:52     3:20:56   10:18     4:30:05
443   Dennis Pantti          M5559        10/20     4:28:33     1:01:31     2:08:41     3:18:11   10:15     4:30:10
444   Randall Koch           M5054        38/57     4:28:55     1:01:46     2:08:55     3:18:26   10:16     4:30:13
445   Scott Grasse           M3034        47/60     4:29:07     1:04:01     2:15:49     3:27:26   10:17     4:30:16
446   Chris Pruitt           M2024        19/20     4:29:58       57:15     2:00:50     3:16:56   10:19     4:30:24
447   Frank Lamphere         M3034        48/60     4:29:39       56:15     1:58:33     3:10:29   10:18     4:30:36
448   Duane Mcdonald         M4549        41/56     4:29:31     1:04:05     2:18:24     3:29:34   10:18     4:31:01
449   Tom Holland            M3539        53/67     4:29:37       57:57     2:02:53     3:14:07   10:18     4:31:06
450   Marcus Ray             M0119          4/6     4:30:18       56:22     2:02:56     3:18:40   10:19     4:31:10
451   Jenny Vanderloop       F3034        25/45     4:30:21     1:02:13     2:08:56     3:19:08   10:20     4:31:45
452   Kate Funk              F2024        12/29     4:30:16     1:01:53     2:12:03     3:24:41   10:19     4:31:51
453   Tressie Kamp           F2024        13/29     4:30:16     1:01:52     2:12:03     3:24:41   10:19     4:31:51
454   Thomas Rodenkirch      M4044        67/80     4:30:15     1:02:29     2:08:09     3:17:10   10:19     4:32:00
455   Jim Brown              M4044        68/80     4:30:38     1:02:03     2:08:55     3:18:22   10:20     4:32:03
456   David Jones            M5559        11/20     4:31:20       53:29     1:50:54     2:55:13   10:22     4:32:11
457   Patrick Dier           M4549        42/56     4:31:04     1:01:42     2:08:49     3:18:24   10:21     4:32:28
458   Jenifer Quilling       F4044        20/36     4:31:59       54:24     1:58:37     3:12:21   10:23     4:32:51
459   Julie Humphrey         F2529        27/37     4:32:32       59:37     2:11:57     3:26:04   10:25     4:32:57
460   Lori Beres             F3539        24/48     4:32:33       59:37     2:11:57     3:26:05   10:25     4:32:57
461   Bill Schafer           M5559        12/20     4:32:20       59:30     2:10:32     3:24:19   10:24     4:33:01
462   Pat Demery-Scherer     F4549        13/28     4:32:55       57:37     2:03:16     3:17:32   10:25     4:33:15
463   Scott Anderson         M4549        43/56     4:31:54       59:55     2:07:55     3:19:30   10:23     4:33:20
464   Richard Bowden         M5054        39/57     4:32:44       59:17     2:05:59     3:20:02   10:25     4:33:30
465   Jill Van Eperen        F2024        14/29     4:33:47     1:06:53     2:16:22     3:27:44   10:27     4:33:47
466   Richard Raab           M5559        13/20     4:33:12       55:50     2:02:15     3:19:20   10:26     4:33:48
467   Peter Graham           M3539        54/67     4:32:10       59:12     2:02:30     3:15:31   10:24     4:34:01
468   Erin Buchanan          F2024        15/29     4:33:16     1:03:24     2:14:32     3:25:06   10:26     4:34:39
469   Jan Kohls              F3034        26/45     4:33:25       58:33     2:06:29     3:21:51   10:27     4:34:46
470   Donald Nelson          M4044        69/80     4:34:24       51:45     1:52:35     3:10:53   10:29     4:34:58
471   Jessica Radke          F3539        25/48     4:34:46     2:02:25     3:17:28     3:10:53   10:30     4:35:02
472   Tom Naps               M5559        14/20     4:33:37     1:02:26     2:15:15     3:27:13   10:27     4:35:20
473   James Vanden Branden   M4044        70/80     4:35:02       57:00     2:02:21     3:16:31   10:30     4:35:54
474   Scott Bergin           M4044        71/80     4:35:26       57:09     2:03:51     3:16:54   10:31     4:35:54
475   Patricia Quandt        F3539        26/48     4:35:12       58:48     2:03:30     3:17:56   10:31     4:36:15
476   Leah Vosters           F2024        16/29     4:35:04     1:02:14     2:11:51     3:25:20   10:30     4:36:28
477   Arthur Partridge       M4044        72/80     4:36:14       54:50     1:57:35     3:11:32   10:33     4:36:35
478   Steven Steffens        M4549        44/56     4:35:15     1:01:28     2:08:38     3:19:59   10:31     4:36:53
479   Sue Ellen Hellenbrand  F3539        27/48     4:36:11       58:22     2:07:56     3:21:30   10:33     4:37:05
480   Dave Esler             M3539        55/67     4:36:35       57:33     2:01:28     3:12:23   10:34     4:37:24
481   Larry Lanser           M5054        40/57     4:36:59       58:32     2:07:00     3:21:21   10:35     4:37:34
482   D. Thomas Colwell      M3034        49/60     4:37:24     1:00:24     2:06:11     3:18:04   10:36     4:37:47
483   Courtney Mcneely       F2529        28/37     4:37:28       57:41     2:02:02     3:17:23   10:36     4:38:03
484   Brandon Sim            M2529        25/27     4:37:28       57:42     2:02:03     3:16:20   10:36     4:38:03
485   Brian Ritchie          M3034        50/60     4:37:40       56:52     2:06:57     3:20:21   10:36     4:38:09
486   Marylynn Webster       F4044        21/36     4:36:52     1:02:23     2:12:13     3:26:54   10:35     4:38:41
487   Howard Ogden           M4044        73/80     4:37:15     1:00:02     2:03:22     3:15:54   10:35     4:38:43
488   Erica Mischnick        F2024        17/29     4:37:49       57:00     2:02:58     3:21:32   10:37     4:38:44
489   Sandra Holter          F2024        18/29     4:37:19     1:03:14     2:14:34     3:27:12   10:36     4:38:58
490   Kathleen Braun         F3539        28/48     4:37:39     1:02:15     2:13:32     3:28:10   10:36     4:39:12
491   Wolfgang Wallschlaeger M5054        41/57     4:37:59     1:01:46     2:09:00     3:25:48   10:37     4:39:18
492   Beth Hopfensperger     F3034        27/45     4:38:24     1:02:14     2:10:39     3:23:52   10:38     4:39:31
493   Troy Hohn              M2529        26/27     4:38:46       57:48     2:09:08     3:28:16   10:39     4:39:42
494   Colby Smith            M3034        51/60     4:38:43       55:33     1:56:22     3:18:49   10:39     4:39:44
495   Jodi Mueller           F3034        28/45     4:38:26       58:31     2:06:55     3:25:22   10:38     4:39:48
496   Amy Debroux            F3034        29/45     4:38:38     1:01:43     2:08:59     3:24:16   10:39     4:39:59
497   Sarah Besch-Reinke     F3034        30/45     4:38:54       52:02     1:52:52     3:18:30   10:39     4:40:10
498   Jodi Schumacher        F3034        31/45     4:38:49     1:06:49     2:19:23     3:31:57   10:39     4:40:38
499   Kelly Wisinski         F2024        19/29     4:40:35       52:58     1:59:03     3:15:40   10:43     4:40:52
500   Ned Hughes             M5559        15/20     4:41:18       54:56     2:02:15     3:23:38   10:45     4:41:22
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501   Brian Knoke            M3539        56/67     4:40:08     1:06:32     2:18:42     3:30:49   10:42     4:41:48
502   Julie Merow            F3034        32/45     4:41:33       59:57     2:08:18     3:22:10   10:45     4:42:12
503   Mary Kempf             F4044        22/36     4:41:29     1:01:18     2:13:19     3:28:22   10:45     4:42:33
504   Bill Dallevoer         M3539        57/67     4:41:15     1:00:18     2:07:05     3:29:35   10:45     4:42:36
505   Debbie Meixensperger   F5054         5/15     4:41:38     1:06:51     2:20:03     3:33:15   10:45     4:42:49
506   Steve Meixensperger    M5054        42/57     4:41:38     1:06:51     2:20:03     3:33:15   10:45     4:42:49
507   John Schroth           M3539        58/67     4:41:48       59:59     2:11:21     3:30:56   10:46     4:43:18
508   James Dean             M4549        45/56     4:42:11     1:04:05     2:18:27     3:35:15   10:47     4:43:41
509   Theresa Dean           F4549        14/28     4:42:12     1:04:06     2:18:25     3:35:17   10:47     4:43:41
510   Tatum Smolinski        F3034        33/45     4:43:08       56:22     2:00:17     3:17:25   10:49     4:44:16
511   Kent Mitchell          M6599         2/10     4:43:58     1:01:04     2:11:33     3:28:13   10:51     4:44:49
512   Kristine Schabo        F2024        20/29     4:43:53     1:01:02     2:07:51     3:25:22   10:51     4:44:58
513   Kenneth Steckling      M6599         3/10     4:43:53     1:00:02     2:08:58     3:24:05   10:51     4:45:05
514   Lisa Schouten          F4044        23/36     4:44:25     1:00:48     2:08:09     3:26:32   10:52     4:45:16
515   Benedetto Guido        M5054        43/57     4:44:08     1:02:15     2:12:46     3:29:13   10:51     4:45:51
516   Philip Smith           M4549        46/56     4:44:08     1:02:08     2:12:46     3:29:13   10:51     4:45:51
517   Jeffery Braun          M4549        47/56     4:44:33     1:04:52     2:09:42     3:21:34   10:52     4:45:52
518   Kathy Neal             F5559          2/6     4:44:43     1:09:10     2:24:51     3:37:33   10:52     4:46:09
519   Pamela Siebers         F3034        34/45     4:45:57     2:05:31     3:20:13     3:37:33   10:55     4:46:10
520   Francine Bangs         F6064          1/2     4:44:53     1:06:28     2:21:04     3:34:19   10:53     4:46:16
521   Lauren Ritchie         F4044        24/36     4:45:54     1:02:27     2:14:54     3:33:00   10:55     4:46:18
522   Barb Michaels          F4044        25/36     4:45:54     1:02:27     2:14:54     3:33:00   10:55     4:46:18
523   Steve Clexton          M4044        74/80     4:46:17     1:00:31     2:19:23     3:37:50   10:56     4:46:32
524   James Fay              M5054        44/57     4:44:56     1:06:15     2:22:25     3:38:01   10:53     4:46:34
525   Jeff Roblee            M4549        48/56     4:47:22       55:55     2:03:38     3:27:25   10:59     4:48:01
526   Steven Dvoracheck      M0119          5/6     4:47:28       55:45     1:57:10     3:21:10   10:59     4:48:16
527   James Steiner          M4549        49/56     4:47:12     1:00:47     2:09:03     3:27:59   10:58     4:48:28
528   Amy Lamkins            F2529        29/37     4:47:51     1:02:37     2:14:06     3:30:49   11:00     4:48:45
529   Laura Zeller           F2529        30/37     4:48:19     1:06:51     2:21:50     3:36:21   11:01     4:50:02
530   James Coppens          M3539        59/67     4:49:24       57:46     2:04:51     3:23:21   11:03     4:50:17
531   Dee Dee Peterson       F2529        31/37     4:49:02     1:08:07     2:24:49     3:41:25   11:02     4:50:37
532   Mike Weekes            M4044        75/80     4:49:02     1:06:16     2:21:57     3:35:25   11:02     4:50:39
533   Laurel Brantner        F2529        32/37     4:49:43     1:01:08     2:09:06     3:21:11   11:04     4:50:40
534   Frank Winsore          M3539        60/67     4:49:10     1:03:10     2:15:16     3:32:27   11:03     4:50:42
535   Lowell Wickman         M3539        61/67     4:49:47     1:01:07     2:09:06     3:21:11   11:04     4:50:43
536   David James            M5054        45/57     4:49:38     1:09:00     2:18:38     3:33:33   11:04     4:50:58
537   Joan Cox               F5054         6/15     4:50:11     1:04:54     2:20:29     3:39:01   11:05     4:51:06
538   Sheyrena Boswell       F3034        35/45     4:51:07       59:21     2:07:58     3:36:10   11:07     4:52:16
539   Molly Cramer           F2024        21/29     4:51:06       59:21     2:07:59     3:36:10   11:07     4:52:16
540   Kellie Boeldt          F2024        22/29     4:51:47     1:03:23     2:16:51     3:38:27   11:09     4:52:28
541   Brent Bublitz          M4044        76/80     4:52:10     1:01:47     2:16:48     3:40:47   11:10     4:53:19
542   Brenda Young           F3539        29/48     4:52:24     1:01:03     2:06:41     3:17:34   11:10     4:53:27
543   Allen Hammerstad       M3539        62/67     4:52:48     1:03:18     2:17:28     3:34:18   11:11     4:54:15
544   Diane Sauer            F3539        30/48     4:54:02     1:07:07     2:19:37     3:40:35   11:14     4:55:29
545   Karin Vukich           F3539        31/48     4:55:30       59:04     2:11:21     3:35:19   11:17     4:55:53
546   John Delwiche          M5559        16/20     4:54:44     1:07:12     2:21:03     3:44:32   11:15     4:56:10
547   Sandro Galindo         M3034        52/60     4:55:16     1:03:07     2:10:57     3:28:35   11:17     4:56:16
548   Albert Fountaine       M4549        50/56     4:54:50     1:02:36     2:14:34     3:36:01   11:16     4:56:22
549   Laura Schmuhl          F2024        23/29     4:55:23     1:01:11     2:12:04     3:33:39   11:17     4:56:51
550   Nancy Spencer          F6599          1/1     4:57:16     1:04:31     2:19:49     3:41:54   11:21     4:58:48
551   Joe Clancy             M4044        77/80     4:58:48       57:05     2:09:29     3:35:37   11:25     5:00:13
552   Kim Evans              F3034        36/45     4:59:40     1:02:09     2:15:06     3:43:11   11:27     5:00:44
553   Thomas Peterson        M5054        46/57     4:59:59     1:01:45     2:08:58     3:27:01   11:27     5:01:21
554   Tim Ryken              M4044        78/80     5:01:16     1:02:24     2:10:51     3:41:51   11:30     5:01:58
555   Jennifer Crowe         F3034        37/45     5:02:07       59:17     2:06:26     3:33:07   11:32     5:02:37
556   Kris Mcdermott         F3539        32/48     5:02:08     1:02:33     2:18:12     3:46:06   11:32     5:02:37
557   Michele Stanton        F5054         7/15     5:01:40     1:07:17     2:25:04     3:45:06   11:31     5:03:20
558   Ron Goudreau           M6599         4/10     5:01:42     1:07:17     2:25:06     3:45:08   11:31     5:03:20
559   Mike Charles           M5054        47/57     5:02:42     1:03:55     2:20:06     3:39:27   11:34     5:03:59
560   Paul Braun             M3034        53/60     5:02:36     1:02:16     2:06:03     3:29:50   11:33     5:04:10
561   Lynn Dahlke            F3539        33/48     5:02:59     1:04:00     2:17:09     3:41:51   11:34     5:04:10
562   Kevin Wickman          M3034        54/60     5:04:27     1:01:07     2:09:05     3:37:15   11:38     5:05:24
563   Kathleen Cibula        F5559          3/6     5:04:29     1:07:29     2:25:02     3:47:46   11:38     5:06:00
564   Ted Williams           M2024        20/20     5:07:12       56:58     2:10:22     3:41:20   11:44     5:07:17
565   Matthew Korbisch       M5054        48/57     5:06:05     1:09:37     2:26:53     3:49:49   11:41     5:07:40
566   Sally Korbisch         F4549        15/28     5:06:05     1:09:37     2:26:54     3:49:48   11:41     5:07:40
567   Crystal Rohde          F2024        24/29     5:06:16     1:12:19     2:33:10     3:53:31   11:42     5:07:51
568   Brianne Jobke          F2024        25/29     5:06:17     1:12:19     2:33:11     3:53:32   11:42     5:07:51
569   Joe Paczkowski         M0119          6/6     5:07:10     1:02:55     2:14:30     3:40:34   11:44     5:08:24
570   Michael Ariens         M6599         5/10     5:09:26     1:04:40     2:23:51     3:46:30   11:49     5:10:19
571   Martin Veitch          M2529        27/27     5:09:41       58:59     2:09:23     3:36:48   11:50     5:10:32
572   Steve Boler            M4549        51/56     5:09:54     1:00:50     2:10:52     3:35:50   11:50     5:11:03
573   Susan Haese            F5559          4/6     5:10:07     1:02:34     2:17:58     3:45:10   11:51     5:11:41
574   Susan Degroot          F4044        26/36     5:11:06     1:08:01     2:31:03     3:58:13   11:53     5:12:30
575   Janelle Hintz          F2529        33/37     5:11:17     1:08:08     2:24:49     3:44:34   11:53     5:12:51
576   Terri Meyers           F4044        27/36     5:13:52     1:07:16     2:25:05     3:50:47   11:59     5:15:34
577   Howard Bouwens         M5054        49/57     5:14:21     1:02:23     2:12:13     3:32:31   12:00     5:16:11
578   David Mellstrom        M4044        79/80     5:14:52       54:48     2:03:45     3:34:26   12:02     5:16:14
579   Larry Defouw           M5559        17/20     5:15:27     1:09:11     2:26:59     3:49:53   12:03     5:16:54
580   Sheryl Defouw          F5054         8/15     5:15:28     1:09:11     2:26:59     3:49:52   12:03     5:16:54
581   Ana Stasinoulias       F4549        16/28     5:15:14     1:14:49     2:32:50     3:58:15   12:02     5:17:00
582   Danielle Steiner       F2024        26/29     5:17:05     1:01:30     2:17:16     3:46:48   12:07     5:18:22
583   Thomas Mooney          M5054        50/57     5:20:05     1:01:30     2:17:16     3:46:48   12:13     5:20:05
584   Megan Mooney           F2024        27/29     5:20:05     1:01:30     2:17:16     3:46:48   12:13     5:20:05
585   Brian Brusewitz        M3034        55/60     5:19:38       57:43     2:10:30     3:41:27   12:12     5:20:16
586   Delmar Austin          M5054        51/57     5:19:16     1:04:20     2:20:49     3:43:49   12:12     5:21:05
587   Holly Herman           F4044        28/36     5:20:04     1:07:52     2:30:51     3:56:44   12:13     5:21:25
588   Kathleen Heagney       F5054         9/15     5:20:04     1:07:53     2:30:51     3:56:44   12:13     5:21:25
589   Susan Dun              F3034        38/45     5:21:24     1:02:23     2:17:54     3:52:07   12:17     5:22:49
590   Kay Peerenboom         F3539        34/48     5:22:00     1:08:01     2:31:02     3:58:12   12:18     5:23:25
591   Korey Luedtke          F2024        28/29     5:22:34     1:04:17     2:24:17     3:53:18   12:19     5:23:25
592   Donald Crook           M4549        52/56     5:24:17     1:02:43     2:08:57     3:35:48   12:23     5:25:36
593   Larry Pagel            M4044        80/80     5:25:50       56:48     2:11:30     3:48:42   12:27     5:26:02
594   Sean Skinner           M3539        63/67     5:24:45     1:12:44     2:36:53     4:06:24   12:24     5:26:32
595   Molly Johnson          F3539        35/48     5:24:44     1:12:44     2:36:52     4:06:24   12:24     5:26:32
596   Eugene Defronzo        M6599         6/10     5:25:40     1:10:40     2:34:51     4:04:59   12:26     5:26:34
597   Lynn Hensley           F5559          5/6     5:26:43     2:22:55     3:52:32     4:04:59   12:29     5:28:16
598   Marybeth Majerczyk     F4044        29/36     5:28:27     1:11:25     2:35:25     4:06:16   12:33     5:28:27
599   Karen Vasconi          F2529        34/37     5:27:30     1:01:57     2:17:27     3:52:29   12:30     5:28:58
600   Ray Waiter             M6599         7/10     5:27:19     1:12:46     2:35:47     4:02:18   12:30     5:29:01
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601   Maria Vanevenhoven     F2024        29/29     5:27:44     1:11:57     2:38:16     4:08:34   12:31     5:29:24
602   Marty Hunt             M3034        56/60     5:28:10     1:05:16     2:21:07     3:58:45   12:32     5:29:40
603   Jerry Brien            M5054        52/57     5:26:01     1:17:14     2:43:45     4:08:38   12:27     5:29:42
604   Paul Zavagno           M5054        53/57     5:29:39     1:11:55     2:36:22     4:04:33   12:35     5:31:29
605   Doug Bruss             M6064          3/6     5:29:39     1:11:57     2:36:22     4:04:35   12:35     5:31:29
606   Gene Eggers            M6599         8/10     5:32:22     1:07:39     2:31:00     4:02:42   12:42     5:33:37
607   Kimberly Marcom        F3539        36/48     5:32:17     1:12:22     2:35:48     4:02:35   12:41     5:33:59
608   Ann Dailey             F3034        39/45     5:30:17     1:18:52     2:45:25     4:11:37   12:37     5:34:08
609   Ann Krause             F4044        30/36     5:30:17     1:18:52     2:45:24     4:12:33   12:37     5:34:08
610   David Fleck            M6599         9/10     5:34:38     1:13:59     2:39:41     4:08:00   12:47     5:35:34
611   Mark Nickles           M4549        53/56     5:35:58       59:09     2:20:47     4:00:44   12:50     5:36:20
612   Katherine Pershell     F2529        35/37     5:37:00     1:06:21     2:23:20     4:02:33   12:52     5:38:39
613   John Peters            M5559        18/20     5:36:59     1:12:46     2:35:13     4:02:35   12:52     5:38:40
614   Ann Simon              F3539        37/48     5:36:56     1:22:58     2:51:41     4:21:03   12:52     5:38:43
615   James Viotto           M3034        57/60     5:39:33     1:03:13     2:25:13     4:06:26   12:58     5:40:21
616   Big Dave Carter        M4549        54/56     5:38:37     1:08:42     2:35:22     4:11:46   12:56     5:40:29
617   Larry Pierquet         M5559        19/20     5:39:31     1:06:20     2:31:07     4:04:44   12:58     5:41:11
618   Shelly Gabel           F3539        38/48     5:40:57     1:17:50     2:46:11     4:19:10   13:01     5:42:43
619   George Larson          M3539        64/67     5:42:35     1:10:33     2:33:19     4:10:17   13:05     5:43:51
620   Thomas Weisshappel     M3034        58/60     5:43:55     1:07:01     2:31:39     4:05:55   13:08     5:45:03
621   Sara Peterson          F4549        17/28     5:44:16     1:14:07     2:41:03     4:15:32   13:09     5:46:04
622   Lisa Anderson          F3539        39/48     5:44:16     1:14:07     2:41:03     4:15:33   13:09     5:46:04
623   Kris Winter            F4044        31/36     5:44:29     1:07:16     2:25:04     4:08:39   13:09     5:46:09
624   Pam Schleicher         F4549        18/28     5:44:29     1:07:15     2:25:04     4:08:39   13:09     5:46:09
625   Gary Granger           M3034        59/60     5:44:21     1:12:41     2:43:55     4:19:00   13:09     5:49:51
626   Todd Fonstad           M6064          4/6     5:48:07     1:16:55     2:47:41     4:22:45   13:18     5:49:51
627   Dean Peterson          M5054        54/57     5:49:04     1:12:42     2:38:45     4:25:29   13:20     5:50:52
628   Henry Rueden           M5054        55/57     5:51:11     1:18:40     2:46:56     4:22:51   13:25     5:52:06
629   Katherine Salzbrun     F3539        40/48     5:49:08     1:21:42     2:50:50     4:24:39   13:20     5:53:09
630   Ralph Markham          M4549        55/56     5:52:39     1:05:21     2:27:02     4:09:05   13:28     5:54:21
631   Terry Ellenbecker      M3539        65/67     5:50:55     1:23:11     2:53:29     4:26:31   13:24     5:54:41
632   Tina Ellenbecker       F3539        41/48     5:50:55     1:23:11     2:53:28     4:26:33   13:24     5:54:41
633   Sandra Callahan        F3034        40/45     5:53:40     1:12:50     2:38:51     4:21:19   13:30     5:55:19
634   Wendy Zurawski         F3539        42/48     5:51:57     1:22:23     2:53:02     4:24:49   13:26     5:55:58
635   Sheryl Ihde            F3539        43/48     5:54:13     1:17:24     2:49:55     4:26:16   13:32     5:55:58
636   Joe Rozenek            M6064          5/6     5:55:46     1:16:42     2:49:51     4:28:22   13:35     5:56:54
637   Sue Krueger            F5054        10/15     5:53:39     1:17:33     2:46:25     4:22:20   13:30     5:57:18
638   Shana Conradt          F2529        36/37     5:53:39     1:17:33     2:46:24     4:22:20   13:30     5:57:18
639   Kathie Mieritz         F5559          6/6     5:56:28     1:17:13     2:47:25     4:24:09   13:37     5:58:03
640   Elisabeth Beyer Nolen  F3539        44/48     5:56:57     1:12:22     2:41:23     4:23:40   13:38     5:58:45
641   Joann Meyer            F4549        19/28     5:59:32     1:15:47     2:49:31     4:27:09   13:44     6:01:16
642   Karen Vanevenhoven     F4549        20/28     6:00:02     1:12:01     2:42:43     4:25:47   13:45     6:01:38
643   Dan Bushner            M3539        66/67     6:02:26     1:08:19     2:32:31     4:16:19   13:50     6:02:44
644   Dukie Bradley          F4044        32/36     6:02:30     1:18:18     2:52:05     4:31:46   13:51     6:03:09
645   Julianne Mazurek       F4044        33/36     6:02:30     1:18:18     2:52:06     4:31:45   13:51     6:03:09
646   Mary Poppele                          0/0     6:01:58     1:19:03     2:53:49     4:32:41   13:49     6:03:29
647   Kim Nielson            F3539        45/48     6:01:58     1:19:02     2:53:49     4:32:41   13:49     6:03:29
648   Sue Barber             F4549        21/28     6:03:25     1:10:15     2:43:57     4:25:24   13:53     6:03:43
649   Dave Drabek            M5054        56/57     6:07:27     1:19:13     2:50:39     4:30:43   14:02     6:08:42
650   Sandy Abraham          F4549        22/28     6:05:30     1:24:20     3:01:12     4:40:30   13:57     6:09:11
651   Diane O'brien          F0119          2/3     6:08:29     1:27:20     3:01:07     4:40:19   14:04     6:12:20
652   Deb Mailand            F0119          3/3     6:08:29     1:27:21     3:01:07     4:40:20   14:04     6:12:20
653   Jim Neitzel            M3034        60/60     6:11:21     1:10:23     2:34:40     4:22:03   14:11     6:13:08
654   Annika Ridlehoover     F3034        41/45     6:09:50     1:27:07     3:05:26     4:44:04   14:07     6:13:40
655   Robert Cyr             M5559        20/20     6:17:45     1:17:41     2:48:16     4:33:18   14:26     6:19:08
656   Kristine Hackbarth-Hor F3539        46/48     6:20:29     1:27:08     3:05:29     4:45:07   14:32     6:24:18
657   Gary Ertl              M5054        57/57     6:23:00     1:29:59     3:06:45     4:48:54   14:38     6:25:06
658   Sharon Holt            F5054        11/15     6:24:45     1:22:32     3:01:13     4:46:29   14:42     6:28:25
659   Charles Martin         M4549        56/56     6:27:16     1:21:10     2:51:54     4:42:59   14:47     6:31:08
660   Lana Campbell          F4549        23/28     6:29:58     1:28:52     3:14:06     4:57:28   14:54     6:32:02
661   Katie Hendrickson      F4549        24/28     6:30:04     1:28:51     3:14:06     4:57:27   14:54     6:32:09
662   Donald Diesen          M6599        10/10     6:38:38     1:26:12     3:08:50     4:58:15   15:13     6:40:30
663   Sara Landolt           F3034        42/45     6:39:52     1:22:22     2:57:37     5:04:58   15:16     6:40:48
664   Joyce Brekke           F5054        12/15     6:39:42     1:32:10     3:17:37     5:07:40   15:16     6:41:29
665   Junann Heinen          F3539        47/48     6:38:22     1:33:38     3:17:22     5:01:20   15:13     6:42:03
666   Wendy Facinger         F4549        25/28     6:38:27     1:33:37     3:17:23     5:01:59   15:13     6:42:08
667   Paula Almy             F4044        34/36     6:42:04     1:27:25     3:08:10     4:57:59   15:21     6:43:50
668   Bev Antonich           F5054        13/15     6:44:17     1:32:11     3:17:37     5:07:39   15:26     6:46:05
669   Beth Martinson         F3034        43/45     6:44:16     1:32:51     3:16:57     5:04:24   15:26     6:48:23
670   Lisah Vander Heiden    F3034        44/45     6:46:49     1:33:34     3:17:28     5:06:33   15:32     6:48:47
671   Judi Cihowiak          F5054        14/15     6:46:39     1:30:53     3:16:56     5:06:43   15:32     6:50:22
672   Carla Kinderman        F4044        35/36     6:46:39     1:30:54     3:16:55     5:06:43   15:32     6:50:22
673   Cynthia Joyce          F4549        26/28     6:49:00     1:32:20     3:17:01     5:05:35   15:37     6:52:44
674   Joann Kramer           F4549        27/28     6:49:00     1:32:19     3:17:01     5:05:36   15:37     6:52:44
675   Jane Sybers            F4044        36/36     7:01:19     1:28:52     3:17:43     5:08:25   16:05     7:03:07
676   Mimi Whitney           F3034        45/45     7:01:23     1:28:52     3:17:46     5:08:26   16:05     7:03:11
677   Donald Martinson       M6064          6/6     7:08:37     1:41:02     3:33:33     5:27:30   16:22     7:12:44
678   Sherry Martinson       F6064          2/2     7:08:37     1:41:01     3:33:33     5:27:30   16:22     7:12:45
679   Michelle Mcculloch     F3539        48/48     7:20:03     1:33:14     3:21:17     5:21:05   16:48     7:23:50
680   Bob Lanz               M3539        67/67     7:20:03     1:33:14     3:21:16     5:21:05   16:48     7:23:50
681   Patty Bundy            F4549        28/28     7:24:48     1:36:43     3:32:26     5:34:31   16:59     7:28:41
682   Charlene Ahlgren       F5054        15/15     7:24:48     1:36:44     3:32:43     5:34:30   16:59     7:28:41
683   Shannon Daniels        F2529        37/37     7:27:44     1:38:45     3:33:01     5:36:55   17:06     7:31:48

Generated January 24, 2026 at 6:17 PM 7/7


